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NEW MEXICO ACTIVITIES ASSOGIATION

2021 BOYS POWERLIFTING
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP
TEAM SCORES

1. Rio Rancho High School 66
2. Lovington High School 41
3. *Logan High School 22
4.  Jal High School 13
5.  Silver High School 12
6. Hobbs High School 12
7. Roswell High School 10
8.  Texico High School 10
9.  Gallup High School 9

10. Ramah High School

11. Ruidoso High School
12. Highland High School
13. San Jon High School
13. Shiprock High School
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*Small School State Champion



STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS - VARSITY BOYS POWERLIFTING RESULTS

School

Ramah
Lovington
Lovington
Roswell
Logan

Logan
Texico
Silver

Logan
Gallup

Rio Rancho
Hobbs
Lovington
Hobbs

Jal

Logan
Logan

Rio Rancho
Logan
Logan
Ruidoso
Ramah
Ruidoso
Lovington
Jal
Texico
Hobbs
Ramah
Jal

Silver
Shiprock

Rio Rancho
Rio Rancho
Ruidoso
Lovington
Logan
Logan

Jal
Highland
Texico
Gallup
Ramah
Silver
Silver

Jal

Class Body Weight First Name

A
4A
4A
4A

2A
4A

4A

112.8
106
112

107.3
97.8

122.3
115.6
121.8
122.5
117

131
131.4
129
128.8
127.8
131.6
131.3

146
147.2
147.8

145
147.6

136
1471

134
135.2
145.6

147

136
1435
143.8

164
163
161
158
164.1
156.6
151.8
150
151.3
157.2
155.2
163.7
156
152.6

McKay
Ealan
Bronx
Nicolas
Bryce

Isiah
Adi
Walter
ERic
Xavier

Noah
Brayden
Josh
Daniel
Damian
Mark
Brock

Chris
Nick
Tyler
Jericho
Whelan
Connor
Jayden
Jesse
Cade
Malachi
Bowdy
Ariel
Zeke
Andre

Elijah
Jasper
Bracxton
Javier
Kaden
Zack
Jacob
Moises
Anders
Keshawn
Logan
Aiden
Xavier
Luis

Last Name

114#
Evans
Clayton
Arreola
Sanchez
Merrill

123#
Kneitz
Garcia
Woodward
Long
Lopez

132#
Lopez
Strickland
Allen
Chaparro
Baeza
Rose
Burns

148#
Fox
Brown
Harris
Frizzell
Clawson
Holland
Garza
Baeza
Collins
Rodriguez
Evans
Lopez
Morales
Nakai

165#
Smith
Pennington
Hall
Contreras
Riggs
Byrd
Lujan
Flores
Nelson
Smith
Burson
Granado
Ortiz
Orozco

Grade Squat Bench Dead Lift

12
12
10
11
10
10

11
12
12
12
11
10

12
11
11
10
12
10

12
12
11
12
12
11
10
11
12
12
12
10
12
12

185
165
135
100
75

220
225
185
160

345
255
235
250
255
210
150

365
315
280
275
320
335
285
310
255
245
255
280
195
135

345
335
315
315
275
275
290
230
255
260
260
255
205
255

135
105
105
90
50

135
115
125
90

130

225
190
155
155
125
155
90

260
215
250
235
180
255
175
145
185
170
165
125
145
105

290
235
265
185
185
180
165
205
175
160
205
155
185
150

195
215
185
185
135

300
255
275
255

340
365
315
290
295
285
240

385
400
375
355
350
255
345
310
315
305
275
285
275
135

425
425
385
405
385
365
330
310
315
325
270
315
295
265

Total

515
485
425
375
260

655
595
585
505
130

910
810
705
695
675
650
480

1010
930
905
865
850
845
805
765
755
720
695
690
615
375

1060
995
965
905
845
820
785
745
745
745
735
725
685
670

Points
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STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS - VARSITY BOYS POWERLIFTING RESULTS

School

Silver

Rio Rancho
Hobbs
Lovington
Logan
Silver
Ruidoso
Texico
San Jon
Shiprock
Jal
Roswell
Gallup
Gallup
Shiprock

Lovington
Rio Rancho
Lovington
Jal
Gallup
Silver

Jal
Texico
Texico
Logan
Ramah

Rio Rancho
Rio Rancho
Lovington
Logan
Lovington
Texico
Texico
Ramah
Highland
Highland

Gallup

Rio Rancho
Rio Rancho
Jal
Highland
Ruidoso

Jal

Gallup

Class Body Weight First Name

4A
5A
5A
4A

4A
4A
2A

4A
2A
4A
4A
4A
4A

5A
5A
4A

4A
2A
2A

4A
4A

4A
5A
5A
2A
4A
4A
2A
4A

179
175
179.8
171.2
176.6
173
180
177.2
171
174.4
170.8
167
166.8
166.8
176.6

185.4
191
185

183.6

181.4

183.5

193.6

197.8
198

197.8

186.6

200
219.8
205.2
204.9
200.2

200

208
200.6

215

210

235
225
229.6
233.6
228
233
225.8
226

Walker
Tommy
Bryan
Craig
Austin
Dustyn
Gavon
Gabe
chad
Jarvis
Andres
Canaan
Spencer
Titus
Arviso

Marcus
Lucas
Anthony
Kolby
Alex
Matt
Alexavier
Preston
Troy
Wyatt
John

Josh
Fabiano
Jose
Park
Tres
Brayden
David
Tjae
Abe
Abe

Shawn
Tristan
Wesley
Colton
Sammy
Thomas
Trenton
Cambrayin

Last Name

181#
Wenzel
Lujan
Valdez
Alexander
Earle
Gnader
Hall
Dickerman
becerra
Begay
Lujan
Peralta
Williams
Betone
Nelson

198#
Rodriguez
Lucero
Gomez
Taylor
Alatorre
Peru
Carreon
Reid
Teague
Wright
Biaco

220#
Howes
Valdez
Tirado
Strong
Arreola
Bender
Davalos
Charley
Lopez
Lopez

2424#
Gomez
Anderson
Smith
Butts
Lopez
Kazhe-Hernandez
Butts
Begay

Grade Squat Bench Dead Lift

12
12
11
12
12
12
10
12
12
10
11
12
12
12
12

12
11
10
12
12
12
10
10
12
12
11

12
11
11
10
12
11
12
12
11
11

11
12
11
12
12
11
10
12

365
425
355
315
330
315
315
295
255
205
255
225
205
155
185

415
400
365
380
335
295
380
285
315
280
235

425
405
405
350
375
335
325
305
295
275

465
420
455
405
385
385
315
245

275
260
245
245
225
205
245
205
205
175
165
155
145
135
140

225
275
205
190
215
225
205
205
185
175
155

305
285
265
250
265
225
205
210
205
185

265
250
265
265
230
200
175
135

475
425
375
405
400
405
335
375
395
405
275
250
255
275
175

535
455
415
400
385
415
345
375
350
355
265

425
455
465
435
375
440
405
350
365
355

455
510
445
450
415
415
370
315

Total

1115
1110
975
965
955
925
895
875
855
785
695
630
605
565
500

1175
1130
985
970
935
935
930
865
850
810
655

1155
1145
1135
1035
1015
1000
935
865
865
815

1185
1180
1165
1120
1030
1000
860
695

Points
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STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS - VARSITY BOYS POWERLIFTING RESULTS

School

Lovington
Lovington
Rio Rancho
Silver
Roswell
Shiprock
Ruidoso
Highland
Highland
Shiprock
Ramah
Hobbs

Roswell
Texico

Rio Rancho
Jal

Jal

Hobbs

Class Body Weight First Name

4A
4A
5A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A

5A

4A
2A

5A
2A
2A
5A

267.1
250.1
255
259.4
263
273.6
250
266
260
265.8
248
266.8

301
308

365
310.8
339.6
329.8

Alex
Justin
Nathan
Jacobi
Zane
Jayson
Julius
Aaron
Diego
Tillton
Josh
Carter

Cordell
Oscar

Cayden
Anthony
Jesus
Juan

Last Name

275#
Tramell
Hazel
Hontanosas
Lockett
Edwards
Ayze
Espinoza
Loya
Torres
Begaye
Sackett
Johnson

308#
Palmer
Estrada

SHW#
Romero
Bahena
Carreon
Gonzalez

Grade Squat Bench Dead Lift

12
12
11
12
12
12
11
10
11
12
11
12

12

11
12

12

575
515
435
355
435
320
275
365
325
305
195

355
215

525
420
385
360

325
385
295
295
255
210
265
195
185
215
170
250

225
155

255
195
230
235

575
505
435
445
365
405
385
365
375
365
270

325
315

500
455
455
355

Total

1475
1405
1165
1095
1055
935
925
925
885
885
635
250

905
685

1280

1070

1070
950

Points
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FINAL WEEK -JV BOYS POWERLIFTING RESULTS

School

Silver
Silver
Lovington

Silver
Silver

Rio Rancho
Rio Rancho
Ruidoso
Logan
Lovington
Ruidoso
Logan
Lovington
Silver
Logan
Silver

Rio Rancho
Rio Rancho
Logan
Lovington
Lovington
Logan
Ruidoso
Highland
Silver
Silver
Ruidoso
Gallup

Lovington
Rio Rancho
Jal

Gallup

Lovington
Silver

Rio Rancho
Gallup
Silver
Highland
Lovington

Class Body Weight First Name

4A
4A
4A

4A
4A

5A
5A
4A

4A
4A

4A
4A

4A

5A
5A

4A
4A

4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A

4A
5A
2A
4A

4A
4A
5A
4A
4A
4A
4A

112.4
104.6
93

127
129.5

147
145
141
145.6
147.8
146
146.5
134
134
137.7
142.5

161
155
164.3
156
152
161.8
151
155
157.2
159
150
153.6

179
175
175.8
177

197
192
190
186
188.1
190
185

Diego
Josiah
Aidan

Jose
Anthony

Alex
Marcus
Xavier
Dante
Anson
Christian
Skyler
Ryan
Ricky
Kaden
Julian

Vascon
Devin
Jordan
Leo
Adam
Mathew
Braxton
Joel
Ezekial
Sebastian
Sebastian
Andrew

Ashton
Gage
Lorenzo
Perry

Bryan
Mason
Javas
Ky

Ean
William
Damien

Last Name

114#
Lucero
Chacon
Taylor

132#
Parra
Rico

148#
Fox
Wright
Otero
Sanchez
Marquez
Montez
DelLuca
Wieser
Vasquez
Stoner
Palacios

165¢#
Smith
Rice
Evans
Reyes
Ramirez
Norman
Fox
Salazar
Torres
Escobar
Lawrence
Wilson

181#
Aranda
Victor
Soliz
Ellerbe

198#
Gutierrez
Lockett
Maria
Wero
Rueda
Wallace
Nava

Grade Squat

10

10
10
12
12

11
10

10

11

10
10
12
10

10
11
10

11

11

10
11
10
11

11
10
10
11
11
10
10

195
155
145

225
205

355
345
275
285
255
265
225
205
185
170
155

315
345
305
265
245
230
225
195
225
155
225
170

345
315
165
205

315
265
285
275
255
265
265

Bench Dead Lift

120
115
75

135
135

240
235
205
160
145
175
135
125
155
120
145

225
235
150
135
175
145
140
175
135
145
125
135

185
205
95

215
225
195
155
175
145
145

205
180
185

275
225

335
335
355
315
305
235
305
305
260
230
205

385
335
325
355
315
345
315
305
265
315
255
230

405
405
200

405
405
365
335
295
315
305

Total

520
450
405

635
565

930
915
835
760
705
675
665
635
600
520
505

925
915
780
755
735
720
680
675
625
615
605
535

935
925
460
205

935
895
845
765
725
725
715



FINAL WEEK -JV BOYS POWERLIFTING RESULTS

School

Rio Rancho
Lovington
Rio Rancho
Lovington
Jal

Texico

Rio Rancho
Silver

Jal
Lovington

Silver
Rio Rancho
Shiprock

Rio Rancho
Rio Rancho
Silver
Silver

Gallup

5A
4A
5A
4A
2A
2A

5A
4A
2A
4A

4A
5A
4A

5A
5A
4A
4A

4A

210
217
210
217.6
227
208.3

240
238
227
225

250
255
248.6

307
280
293.6
297.3

367

Class Body Weight First Name

Jaylen
Ezekiel
Luciano
Pablo
Cash
Eric

Fabian
Luke
Cash
David

Damian
Kooper
DeShaun

Clee
Jace
Manuel
Michael

Santana

Last Name

220#
Pagiuo
Guzman
Mendoza
Loya
Taylor
Davalos

242¢#
Andujo
Bower
Taylor
Garcia

275#
Carbajal
Ellis
Hosteen

308
Washington
Smith
Dean
Hernandez

SHW
Pablo

10
10
10
11

10
10

10

11
10
12

10
10
10
10

10

Grade Squat

385
345
345
345
310
215

335
315
310
235

345
295
235

335
345
155
115

335

215
225
225
185
185
145

275
255
185
145

225
205
155

225
195
160
105

135

Bench Dead Lift

425
425
365
385
335
300

375
405
335
345

375
365
405

375
365
225
225

Total

1025
995
935
915
830
660

985
975
830
725

945
865
795

935
905
540
445

470



FINAL WEEK - C-TEAM POWERLIFTING RESULTS

School

Silver
Silver

Silver

Rio Rancho
Silver

Rio Rancho
Rio Rancho
Logan
Silver

Highland
Rio Rancho
Lovington
Rio Rancho
Lovington
Logan
Lovington
Highland
Silver

Silver

Rio Rancho
Rio Rancho

Rio Rancho
Silver
Rio Rancho
Silver

Rio Rancho
Rio Rancho
Lovington
Lovington
Silver

Silver

Hobbs

Rio Rancho
Silver

Class

4A
4A

4A

5A
4A

5A
5A

4A

4A
5A
4A
5A
4A

4A
4A
4A
4A

5A
5A

5A
4A
5A
4A

5A
5A
4A
4A
4A
4A

5A

5A
4A

Body Weight

112.7
110.1

119.2

130
128.5

147.8
145
144.2
146.8

160
150
163
150
160
161.3
149
155
163.8
162.1

180
180

195

184

185
183.6

205
210
202
211
201.6
206.8

226

265
265

First Name

Diego
Carter

Cru

Anthony
Julian

Noah
Andrew
Christian
Malachi

Xhane
Elijah
Joshua
Camron
Demarcus
JR

Remy
Fernando
Alexis
Lochlan

Kallum
Landon

Ryan
Andrew
Dominic
Trevor

Michael
Michael
Juan
Nathan
Adrian
Zeke

Kanyon

Jose
Jared

Last Name

114#
Madrid
Wilder

123#
Wilder

132#
Raymer
Richard

148#
Nelson
Gustafson
Kotara
Drennan

165#
Williams
Garabedian
Carrasco
Dyer
Thompson
Franco
Hernandez
Saucedo-Garcia
Miller
Stern

181#
Perry
Kemp

l98#
Brown
Velasquez
Valencia
Offut

220#
Cordero-Gill
Santos
Aguirre
Hernandez
Hernandez
Holland

242#
Johnson

275#
Ontiveros
Watts

Grade

10
10

© ©O© O O O © W W O ©

©

10
10
10

Squat

125
95

135

225
155

295
245
210
215

300
245
225
265
225
215
235
220
175
105

185
155

325
225
225
185

335
315
275
225
225
225

250

345
205

Bench

95
55

75

115
115

185
185
165
125

155
165
145
145
135
155
135
145
105
85

105
95

140
125
125
145

175
175
135
165
145
135

165

235
140

Dead Lift

185
125

175

235
245

325
315
280
245

285
325
335
275
315
300
285
285
225
205

225
195

325
315
315
205

405
345
315
335
315
275

315

385
315

Total

405
275

385

575
515

805
745
655
585

740
735
705
685
675
670
655
650
505
395

515
445

790
665
665
535

915
835
725
725
685
635

730

965
660
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